3:36 PM Hope Crossing HOA, Inc.

11/06/25 Balance Sheet

Cash Basis As of October 31, 2025

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
F&M Checking
F&M Savings

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 25

36,517.83

103,379.73

139,897.56

(234.00)

(234.00)

139,663.56
139,663.56

153,798.99

(14,135.43)
139,663.56
139,663.56
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