Hope Crossing HOA, Inc. Balance Sheet

As of October 31, 2025

	Oct 31, 25
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings F&M Checking F&M Savings	36,517.83 103,379.73
Total Checking/Savings	139,897.56
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	(234.00)
Total Accounts Receivable	(234.00)
Total Current Assets	139,663.56
TOTAL ASSETS	139,663.56
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity Retained Earnings Net Income	153,798.99 (14,135.43)
Total Equity	139,663.56
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	139.663.56